 Clamping technologies made in Italy since 1966
 Force Multipliers FM
Index.
PDF 3D Step WEB
Page Description
1  Main characteristics
2  Ordering Example
3  Dimensional
page
FM100-…A
4 FM100-…B
5  Pneumatic Control
6 Spare parts
6 Notes
Main characteristics:
- Compact design
- Cylinder bore 100 mm
- 4 different types of stroke
- 2 nitried rods
- Costant force
- Shock absorber in closing phase
- Bronze guiding bushings
 Clamping technologies made in Italy since 1966
 Ordering Example.
 FM100   –   50/8   –   A
Force multipliers type and cylinder bore:
FM100
force multiplier with cylinder bore 100 mm
 Type of Rod:
A:   Nitried Rod M42
B:   Nitried Rod Ø25H7
Stroke:
 Forward
Stroke
Power stroke
50 8 mm
100 8 mm
150 8 mm
200 8 mm
 Clamping technologies made in Italy since 1966
 FM100-…A Force multipliers, D.100, Power stroke 8 mm, Connection M42
Type Cylinder Forward stroke
A
Power stroke
B
L1 L2
Weight
[ mm ] [ mm ] [ mm ] [ mm ] [ mm ] [Kg]
FM100-50/8-A
100
50
8
400 320 ~ 20.5
FM100-100/8-A 100 450 370 ~ 22.5
FM100-150/8-A 150 500 420 ~ 24.5
FM100-200/8-A 200 550 470 ~ 26.5
 Working Pressure  Thrust force (6 bar) Approaching stroke force
(6bar)
 Return stroke
force (6 bar)
[bar] [daN] [daN] [daN]
3 – 6 4500 460 270
#Tolerances:   dowel holes: ±0.02   I   screw holes: ±0.1
 Clamping technologies made in Italy since 1966
Rev.00
FM100-…B Force multipliers, D.100, Power stroke 8 mm, Connection Ø25h7
Type
Cylinder Forward Stroke
A
Power Stroke
B
L1 L2
Weight
[ mm ] [ mm ] [ mm ] [ mm ] [ mm ] [Kg]
FM100-50/8-B
100
50
8
400 320 ~ 20.5
FM100-100/8-B 100 450 370 ~ 22.5
FM100-150/8-B 150 500 420 ~ 24.5
FM100-200/8-B 200 550 470 ~ 26.5
 Working Pressure  Thrust force (6 bar) Approaching stroke force
(6 bar)
 Return stroke
force (6 bar)
[bar] [daN] [daN] [daN]
3 – 6 4500 460 270
#Tolerances:   dowel holes: ±0.02   I   screw holes: ±0.1
 Clamping technologies made in Italy since 1966